
 
 
Class of 1980 
 
 
 
Brumbaugh Lifetime Benefactors 
Lisa Hopkins Hart 
 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Laura Nuernberger McMinn 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Laura Nuernberger McMinn 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
George I. Meyer 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Andrew P. Dwyer 
Mark D. Hyssong 
Mark S. Lore 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Lisa Hopkins Hart 
Pamela Green Kochel 
Joan C. Martin 
Patricia Thompson Robison 
 
 
Founders Club 
Daniel J. Bigelow 
Daniel B. Cox 
Victoria L. Herzberg 
Janet Kelso Klenke 
Timothy R. Launtz 
Joseph W. Paskill III 
David Youngster 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Philip B. Carr-Jones 
Thomas E. Drzewiecki 
Carolyn Anderson Gardner 
Lisa Masood Giles 
Nancy Zinkham Graham 
Mark D. Koeck 
Amy Bolt Mack 
David C. Richard 



Blue & Gold Club (continued) 
Bruce W. Rothenberger 
John F. Saunders 
Karen Dennis Saunders 
Jeffrey L. Snider 
 
 
Donors 
Valerie Vella Aquinas 
Michael J. Baker 
David E. Bender 
Stephen C. Bowers 
Michael C. Carbaugh 
Jane L. Carothers 
Susan Hoadley DeGeorge 
Nathaniel E. P. Ehrlich 
Kerry E. Gingrich 
Deborah A. Grigson 
Dennis H. Hart 
Mark S. Hill 
Sherry Heldibridle Lerch 
Michael A. Long 
Michael D. Miller 
Lisa Tondora Ramaswamy 
Marjorie Porter Stoddard 
Kristen G. Storms 
Jennifer Walton Streich 
Mark Stupar 
Gwen Sterling Vares 
R. Barry Young 
James D. Zimmerman 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Michael J. Baker 
Michael C. Carbaugh 
Jane L. Carothers 
Daniel B. Cox 
Thomas E. Drzewiecki 
Andrew P. Dwyer 
Nathaniel E. P. Ehrlich 
Carolyn Anderson Gardner 
Nancy Zinkham Graham 
Deborah A. Grigson 
Lisa Hopkins Hart 
Mark D. Hyssong 
Janet Kelso Klenke 
Pamela Green Kochel 
Timothy R. Launtz 
Joan C. Martin 
Laura Nuernberger McMinn 
George I. Meyer 
Michael D. Miller 
Joseph W. Paskill III 
Lisa Tondora Ramaswamy 
David C. Richard 
Patricia Thompson Robison 
Bruce W. Rothenberger 
Jeffrey L. Snider 
Jennifer Walton Streich 
Gwen Sterling Vares 
David Youngster 



 
 
Heritage Circle 
Nathaniel E. P. Ehrlich 
Lisa Hopkins Hart 
C. Todd Kulp 
Mark S. Lore 
Joan C. Martin 
George I. Meyer 
 
 
 
 


